
May 

Mon May 3: Plantation($30/$49) 

Wed May 5: Pompano Pines($20/$??) 

Mon May 10: Pembroke Lakes($30/$50) 

Wed May 12: Emerald Hills ($40/$??) 

Mon May 17: Plantation($30/$49) 

Wed May 19: Pembroke Lakes($30/$50) 

Mon May 24: Pompano Pines($20/$35) 

Wed May 26: Deer Creek($35/$59)+$3 

Mon May 31: Memorial Day 

 Jun 

Wed Jun 2: Deer Creek($35/$59)+$3 

Mon Jun 7: Pompano Pines($20/$35) 

Wed Jun 9: Pembroke Lakes($30/$50) 

Mon Jun 14: Emerald Hills ($40/$49) 

Wed Jun 16: Deer Creek($35/$59)+$3 

Mon Jun 21: Pembroke Lakes($30/$50) 

Wed Jun 23:Plantation($30/$49) 

Mon Jun 28: Pompano Pines($20/$35) 

Wed Jun 30: Deer Creek($35/$59)+$3 

July 

Mon Jul 5:Links @ Boyton Beach($34) 

Wed Jul 7: 

Mon Jul 12: 

Wed Jul 14: 

Mon Jul 19: 

Wed Jul 21: 

Mon Jul 26: 

Wed Jul 28: 

 Aug 

Mon Aug 2: 

Wed Aug 4: 

Mon Aug 9: 

Wed Aug 14: 

Wed Aug 16: 

Mon Aug 21: 

Wed Aug 23: 

Mon Aug 28: 

Wed Aug 30: 

 

 


